Date of Commencement of CIRP: 30-01-2025.; List of Creditors as on: 30-01-2025 updated upto 03-07-2025

Annexure -8
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Agrimas Chemicals Limited;

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount ing)

Sr. Name of Creditor Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted Amount of Amount of any Amount of Amount of Remarks,
No. Date of Amount Amount of Claim | Nature of Whether |% voting share | contingent mutual dues, claim under claim not if any
Receipt Claimed Admitted Claim related in CoC, if claim that may be verification admitted
party? applicable set-off
1. India Glycols Limited 12-02-2025 77,61,592.06 77,39,968.32 |[Unsecured No - - - - 21,623.74
2. | PerfectImpact Designing and 12-02-2025 2,51,216.77 2,51,216.77 |Unsecured No - ; ; ; ;
Printing Private Limited
3. Flyjac Logistics Limited 13-02-2025 25,42,109.00 25,42,109.00 [Unsecured No - - - - -
4. Jebargo, GmbH 09-04-2025 1,12,76,509.75 1,12,76,509.75 |Unsecured No - - - - -
5. Jebsen & Jensen (GmbH & Co.) KG | 09-04-2025 3,77,62,010.44 3,77,62,010.44 |Unsecured No - - - - -
O |fnshu Protection Services PIVA(e | 96.05-2025 | 4,62,347.00 3,52,415.00 |Unsecured |  No . . . . 1,09,932.00
7. Rajendra Printers 06-06-2025 27,536.00 27,470.00 |Unsecured No - - - - 66.00
Total 6,00,83,321.02 5,99,51,699.28 - 1,31,621.74




